
UAN MEMBER ID ESTABLISHMENT NAME NAME DATE OF JOIN DATE OF EXIT

101166798865 KRTVM22998440000010307 QWY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED JOHN ROSE B 09-DEC-2024

101166798865 WBCAL00334150000010599 GIR MOVERS (P) LTD. JOHN ROSE B 06-NOV-2024

101166798865 DLCPM00417220000010332 PROCAM LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. JOHN ROSE B 21-MAY-2024

101166798865 DSNHP00341640000010363 LX PANTOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED JOHN ROSE B 14-DEC-2022 30-SEP-2023

101166798865 GNGGN12266260000020073 RIVIGO SERVICES P. LTD., JOHN ROSE B 27-OCT-2021 11-JUN-2022

101166798865 PYBOM13529330000016933 INSTAKART SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED JOHN ROSE B 31-AUG-2017 30-OCT-2021
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